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BCREPC HAZARDOUS MATERIAL PLAN

ANNEX M: EMERGENCY FIRE SERVICES-PLANNING OFFICER-CHECKLIST

	PLANNING OFFICER RESPONSIBILITIES

	

	ITEM
	ACTIONS
	(

	1
	Knows information about the current status of the incident and resources
	

	2
	Evaluates the need for and obtains additional resources to meet anticipated operational changes
	

	3
	Ensures planning objectives are attainable, measurable, and flexible
	

	4
	Obtains a briefing from the IC to develop an effective plan based on anticipated needs
	

	5
	Modifies the incident plan to meet changing needs
	

	6
	Anticipates the need for additional resources and specialists
	

	7
	Provides periodic assessments of the incident’s potential and provide alternate options
	

	8
	Establish a weather data collection system, if necessary
	

	9
	Compiles and maintains an incident status board, and establishes the need for written incident action plans
	

	10
	Prepares recommendations for the release of resources (to be submitted to the Incident Commander


	

	Incident Location:



	Date:

	Planning Officer: 

	

	INCIDENT COMMANDER BRIEFING / PLAN

	ITEM
	STRATEGIC GOALS
	(

	1
	· Rescue
	

	
	· Evacuate
	

	
	· Ventilate
	

	
	· Attack
	

	
	· Salvage
	

	

	2
	OVERALL STRATEGY
	(

	
	· Offensive
	

	
	· Defensive
	

	
	· Offensive / Defensive
	

	
	
	


BCREPC HAZARDOUS MATERIAL PLAN

ANNEX M: EMERGENCY FIRE SERVICES-PLANNING OFFICER-CHECKLIST (cont.)

	ITEM
	TACTICAL OBJECTIVES
	(

	3
	· Search:
	

	
	· Primary
	

	
	· Secondary
	

	
	· Ventilation:

	
	· Vertical
	

	
	· Horizontal
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	ITEM
	UTILITY SHUTOFF
	(

	1
	· Electricity
	

	
	· Gas
	

	
	· Water
	

	

	ITEM
	HANDLINE PLACEMENT
	(

	2
	· Line 1
	

	
	· Line 2
	

	
	· Line 3
	

	
	· Line 4
	

	
	· Salvage
	

	
	· Overhaul
	

	

	ITEM
	RESOURCES
	(

	3
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	



BCREPC HAZARDOUS MATERIAL PLAN

ANNEX M: EMERGENCY FIRE SERVICES-PLANNING OFFICER-CHECKLIST (cont.)

	HAZMAT TIME LINE – USE 24-HOUR CLOCK

	ITEM
	TIME
	ACTION
	ITEM
	TIME
	ACTION

	
	0000
	
	
	1200
	

	
	0100
	
	
	1300
	

	
	0200
	
	
	1400
	

	
	0300
	
	
	1500
	

	
	0400
	
	
	1600
	

	
	0500
	
	
	1700
	

	
	0600
	
	
	1800
	

	
	0700
	
	
	1900
	

	
	0800
	
	
	2000
	

	
	0900
	
	
	2100
	

	
	1000
	
	
	2200
	

	
	1100
	
	
	2300
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	ITEM
	HAZARDOUS MATERIAL INCIDENT
	(

	1
	Material:

	
	· Gas
	

	
	· Liquid
	

	
	· Solid
	

	
	· Radioactive
	

	
	· Reactive
	

	

	2
	Vapor Density:
	(

	
	· Lighter than air
	

	
	· Heavier than air
	

	

	3
	Specific Gravity:
	(

	
	· Floats
	

	
	· Sinks
	

	


BCREPC HAZARDOUS MATERIAL PLAN

ANNEX M: EMERGENCY FIRE SERVICES-PLANNING OFFICER-CHECKLIST (cont.)

	ITEM
	HAZARDOUS MATERIAL INCIDENT (cont.)

	4
	I. D. # or Name:

	5
	DOT Guide #

	6
	Material Safety Data Sheet #:

	7
	Flash Point:

	8
	Fire Point:

	9
	Ignition Temperature:

	10
	Boiling Point:

	11
	Vapor Pressure:

	12
	pH:

	13
	Flammable Limits:                   %   to                   %

	14
	Ambient Temperature:

	15
	Wind Direction and Speed:                  /

	16
	Forecast:

	17
	Precipitation:

	18
	Closet Populated Building:

	19
	Closest Body of Water:

	20
	Evacuation Distance / Route:



	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


PAGE  
40

          M-



